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GP de Ploemeur Ocean | Ligue de Bretagne de Golf

GP Ploemeur 2017
CAUWENBERGH Yohann
QUEINNEC Victor
PASQUET DU FAY Laurent
TOUPIN Luc
LE BRUN Nicolas
LE NAVENEC Clément
DELAMPLE Ewen
DUCLER Yvan
JOUAN Florian
LEBEAU Hugo
SCHAAL Gabriel
GENDREAU Christophe
TASSET Mael
HERRAULT Christophe
MARTINS Fernando
DE LA GATINAIS Loic
PETRON Kevin
CHAVETON Rémi
LHOSTE Martin
LE DOEUFF Léo
SCHNIDER Romain
CHATEL Jean-Briac
LE BRUN Alexandre
LE JEUNE Anis
LE GALL Titouan
SPILLEMAECKER Laurent
LELONG Francois
LUC Philippe
CHICOT Victorien
VALLET Alain
METAYER Landry
COUZINIER Pierre
MOLLER Antoine
LE SAINT Cédric
NICOLAS Alain
PERON Dorian
VOCHEL Eric

BRISSET-LAVENTURE Viktor

GUIHENEUC Francois
CUTIVET Guillaume
GOARIN Viktor
THIOU Stéphane
LAPLANE Clément
VINOLO Antoine
FROGER Kelvin

BELGIQUE
CORNOUAILLE
CICE BLOSSAC

ST SAMSON
FRESLONNIERE
VAL QUEVEN
TROIS VALLONS
LA RAMEE

VAL QUEVEN
ILED'OR
TOURAINE
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
ILE D'OR
FRESLONNIERE
ROCHEFORT
FRESLONNIERE
PILENEUF

SAINT CLOUD
GRANVILLE
CORNOUAILLE
SART

PLENEUF VAL AND
FRESLONNIERE
UP N GOLF

BADEN VANNES
PLENEUF VAL AND
BADEN VANNES
ARCACHON
PORNIC

COUDRAY

BREST ABERS
FRESLONNIERE
VAL QUEVEN
CARQUEFOU
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
VAL QUEVEN

RCF LA BOULIE
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
VAL QUEVEN
RENNES

ODET

VAL QUEVEN
CORNOUAILLE
BADEN VANNES
VAL QUEVEN

T1

67
71
71
67
75
69

77
79
74
74
79
80
81
83
77
83
81
85
85
79
82

T2

72
69
70
75
68
75
78
76
78
75
80
76
75
76
75
71
76
75
75
78
77
76
76
80
79
77
76
76
74
73
80
79
85
85
80
80
79
77
84
78
81
77
77
85
82

Tot
139
140
141
142
143
144
147
147
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
157
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
162
162
162
164
164
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56
58
58
60
60
60
63
64
64
66
67
67
67
70
71
71
71
71
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86

GP Ploemeur 2017

CARREY Benoit
LE LAN Bruno
MOREAU Joél
COLLEAUX Olivier
LE LEU Philippe

MEREGHETTI Alexandre

RAMIREZ Ramon Alfr
SILIGHINI Johann
BOUJU Pierre
BENOIST Kévin
DUVAL Romuald
GALLENNE Ewen
PERRAUD Stéphane
TYMEN Corentin
CANIVET Roger Louis
FRUCHART Louis
ROLLAND Pierre

LE BRETON Yves
DELAPORTE Thomas
PICHON Stephane
LE BRUN Tim
CLEMENT Mathieu
FLOCH Olivier

JEGO Jean-Claude
MONNIN Eric
TYMEN Malo
EVANNO Dagan
TCHIDEMIAN Olivier
CAVAGNA Rémy
GELEBART Serge

COUGOULAT Jean-Yves
GRIMAUD GIUMMELY Arséne

FERRANT Gilbert
GOUALOU Arthur
MERCIER Grégoire
DERRIEN Ronan
CANDELIER Cyril
BIHANNIC Simon

CAUWENBERGH Alexander

TOURNASSAT Ulysse
CHAMINADE Bruno

PLOEMEUR OCEAN
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
BADEN VANNES
RENNES
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
TOURAINE
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
LONGWY

RHUYS KERVER
RENNES

VAL QUEVEN
FRESLONNIERE
SAVENAY

ODET

BELLE ILE
PLENEUF VAL AND
VAL QUEVEN
BREST ABERS
TOULOUSE SEILH
BADEN VANNES
CAP MALO
CARQUEFOU

ODET

CARANTEC

BADEN VANNES
LANNIRON

ST LAURENT

ST LAURENT

VAL QUEVEN
BREST ABERS
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
FRESLONNIERE
ODET

PLOEMEUR
PORNIC
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
VAL QUEVEN

VAL QUEVEN
BELGIQUE

LYON CHASSIEU
LYON CHASSIEU

T1

83
83
87
77
82
86
82
84
84
85
83
84
79
87
84
85
89
84
82
87
81
86
86
87
88
87
87
94
95
93
91
93
94
88
92
96

100
102
110

78

T2
81
81
77
88
83
79
84
82
82
81
84
83
89
81
85
84
80
86
89
84
91
88
88
87
87
89
89
82
81
87
90
89
90
97
96
92
94
103
101
898
898

Tot
164
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
166
166
167
167
168
168
169
169
169
170
171
171
172
174
174
174
175
176
176
176
176
180
181
182
184
185
188
188
194
205
211
976
980
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GP de Ploemeur Ocean | Ligue de Bretagne de Golf

GRAND PRIX DAMES
MONFORT Wendy
COQUENTIN Valérie
BERTIN Francgoise
MARTIN Juliette
BLANCHETOT Margot
JEAN DIT BERTHELOT Mélodie
LEFEVRE Ambre
OUDART-JAM Pauline
LAGRASSIERE Elisabeth
MARTIN Coraline
CAUWENBERGH Florence
GENDREAU Patricia
LE MENE Nadine
GIQUEL Catherine
BIHAN Alexane

CICE BLOSSAC
CICE BLOSSAC
ILED'OR
FRESLONNIERE
VAL GRAND BONDO
CICE BLOSSAC
DINARD
CORNOUAILLE

ST LAURENT

CICE BLOSSAC

RENNES

BADEN VANNES
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
VAL QUEVEN

T1 T2 Tot
74 73 147
75 75 150
81 74 155
77 79 156
80 78 158
79 80 159
79 81 160
82 81 163
83 82 165
85 82 167
90 84 174
92 91 183
86 98 184
102 96 198
108 110 218
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GRAND PRIX PROS

COURTACHON Baptiste -Vainqueur en play-off- MARCILLY

BRIEN Arnaud

SEITE Benjamin
CAPELLE Maxime
DUPLESSIS Cyrille
ROLLAND Frédéric
DANIEL Cyrille

CAPON Louis
BOTTINEAU Olivier
HERVIOU Philippe
COUSINOU Erwan
JIRSA Pavel

MARTIN Aurélien

LE NALIO Anne-Sophie
LESNE Serge
MONFORT Jimmy
CASSENAC Stéphane
DINEL Frederic
BESNOUX Lenaic

LE GALL Jean-Francois
BOUREL Jerome

PGA

PGA

ILED'OR

PGA

VAL QUEVEN
PGA

PGA

CARHAIX

PGA

PGA

VAL QUEVEN
NANTES ERDRE
PGA
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
PGA

PGA

CICE BLOSSAC
BEGARD

PGA

PGA

T1 T2

68
70
67
69
73
69
74
78
75
72
72
75
74
74
74
77
80
85
79
85
85

69
67
72
74
70
78
74
70
74
78
79
78
80
80
82
79
82
81
90
84
926

Tot
137
137
139
143
143
147
148
148
149
150
151
153
154
154
156
156
162
166
169
169
181



